32/1 to 32/4 Sulikunte Village. Varthur Hobli, Dommasandra Post

Bengaluru East Taluka

Karnataka 562125



नोंटणींचे प्रमाणपत्र

Wallia William
याद्वारे प्रमाणपक्ष देण्यात येते की, खाली वर्णन केलेली सार्वजनिक विक्वस्त व्यवस्था ही आज, मुंगई सार्वजनिक
विञ्वास व्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० (सन १९५० चा मुंबई अधिनियम क्रमांक २९) याअन्वये प्राप्त निर्मार्थ
ि भागा, भुंदा है येथील सार्वजनिक विज्वस्य व्यवस्था नोंदणी कार्यालयात पोन्य रोतीने
नोंदण्यात आली आहे.
सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्थेचे नाव 3110 मार्राशा एउसे शहरित
272
सार्वजनिक विम्वस्त व्यवस्थाच्या नोंदणी पुस्तकातील कमांक अस्ति । १९७७ ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए ए
आज दिनांक 🐉 मीर्स मीर्न १९६४ रोजी माझ्या सहीनिशो दिले.
TOTAL BOMON SON SON SON SON SON SON SON SON SON S
PRINCIPAL RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 22/1 to 22/4 Sullivant Village RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 32/1 to 32/4 Sullivant Post 32/1 to 32/4 Sullivant Post 32/1 to 32/4 Sullivant Post
PRINCIPAL RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 32/1 to 32/4 Sullivate Village RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 32/1 to 32/4 Sullivate Village RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 32/1 to 32/4 Sullivate Village Taluka

32/1 to 32/4 Sulikunte Village,

Varthur Hobli, Dommasandra Post Bengaluru East Taluka Karnataka 562125

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

It is hereby certified that the Public Trust described below has this day been duly registered under the Bombay Public Trust Act, 1950 (Bom. XXIX of 1950) at the Public Trust Registration office, Greater Bombay Region.

Name of the Public Trust: Ave Maria Educational Trust

Number in the Registrar of Public Trust: E - 15009 (Mumbai)

RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 32/1 to 32/4 Sulikunte Village, Varthur Hobli, Dommasandra Post

Bengaluru East Taluka Karnataka 562125

Certificate issued to: Mrs. Grace Pinto

Given under my hand, this day 04th March 1994

agar Sarkar ger- Administrat RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 32/1 to 32/4 Sulikunte Village, Verthur Hobli, Dommasandra Post galuru East Taluka Kannataka 562125

Sd/-

Signature dated 04.02.94

Designation: Dy. Charity Commissioner,

Greater Mumbai Region, Mumbai.

ATTES

JAGDISH TRYAMBAKRAO DONGARDIVE Advonate High Court & Notary, (Govt of India) Rahul Chawl Committee, Kranti Nagar,

